
SOUTH QUEENSLAND PARACHUTE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 
 

19th and 20th November 2011 – TOOGOOLAWAH  
 
 
FORMATION SKYDIVING  
 
4 WAY OPEN 
 
Team Round 1 Sub Round 2 Sub Round 3 Total Place 
SOQS 5 5 7 12 4 16 2 
All Out 4-47 7 7 9 16 8 24 1 
 
4 WAY INTERMDIATE 
 
Team Round 1 Sub Round 2 Sub Round 3 Total Place 
Bench Mark 2 2 0 2 1 3  
Brut 4CE 5 5 7 12 7 19 2 
Rexona for Men 9 9 9 18 9 27 1 
Stranger Danger 5 5 3 8 5 13 3 
Porridge Ass 2 2 4 6 2 8  
 
8 WAY INTERMDIATE 
 
Team Round 1 Sub Round 2 Sub Round 3 Total Place 
Air 8 4 4 4 8 6 14 1 
8-Ball 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 
Stragglers 1 1 2 3 4 7 2 
 
 
2 WAY VFS  
 
Team Round 1 Sub Round 2 Sub Round 3 Total Place 
Croissant 4 4 0 4 2 6 3 
Fingers 1 1 3 4 1 5  
Green Hippo’s 1 1 1 2 2 4  
I.T. 7 7 5 12 2 14 1 
Pure Blonde 2 2 4 6 2 8 2 
Something Stupid 1 1 1 2 1 3  
 



2011 SQPC State Championships - Teams and Team Members 

VFS 2 WAY 

Team  No Place Team Name Team Members 
301 6 SOMETHING STUPID Marios Christodoulou 
   Martin McKenzie 
   Wade Edwards (camera) 
302 1 I.T. Marc Dergacz 
   Phil Kemper 
   Naomi Adam (camera) 
303 2 PURE BLONDE Georgia Roberts 
   Charlotte Allen 
   Chris Cosgrove 
304 3 CROISSANT Holly Godwin 
   Amandine Genin 
   Wade Edwards (camera) 
305 5 GREEN HIPPO’S Myles Hewitt-Treadwell  
   Shaun Otto 
   ? (camera) 
306 4 FINGERS Justin Khoo 
   Brody Johnson 
   Wade Edwards (camera) 
 

 

FS 8 WAY INTERMEDIATE 

Team  No Place Team Name Team Members 
801 3 8-BALL Steven Geens 
   Reilly Cartlidge 
   Louis Trerise 
   Ola Rinta-Koski 
   Pete Davis 
   Josh Costa 
   Koen Wauters 
   Stewart McNee 
   Mark Laing (Camera) 
802 1 AIR 8 Chris Rose 
   Greg Maskell 
   Leanne Critchley 
   Riss Anderson 
   Lisa Perdichizzi 
   Ben Nordkamp 
   Mat Coles 
   Corey Parker 
   Kim Fairclough 
   Steve Fitchett (camera) 
803 2 STRAGGLERS Allison Mitchell 
   Mike Dyer 
   Robert McCulloch 
   Owen Roberts 
   Kyle Johnson 
   Dave McEvoy 
   Paul Maloney 
   Lawrence Jones 
   Frank Klaus (Camera) 

 

 

 



FS 4 WAY OPEN 

Team  No Place Team Name Team Members 
401 2 SOQS Chris Rose 
   Greg Maskell 
   Corey Parker 
   Leanne Critchley 
   Lisa Perdichizzi (Camera) 
402 1 ALL OUT 4 - 47 Steven Geens 
   Nerissa Anderson-Roger 
   Selwyn Johnson 
   Anna-Marie Johnson 
   Lisa Perdichizzi (Camera) 
 

FS 4 WAY INTERMEDIATE 

Team  No PLace Team Name Team Members 
501 4 PORRIDGE AS Jenny Thornton 
   Stewart McNee 
   Allison Mitchell 
   Rick Watts 
   John McMahon (Camera) 
502 2 BRUT 4CE Ben Nordkamp 
   Josh Costa 
   Mathew Coles 
   Aaron Radford 
   Gabriel Phillips 
   Justin Frame (Camera) 
503 1 REXONA 4 MEN Steven Geens 
   Pete Davis 
   Wade Davey 
   Reilly Cartlidge 
   Lisa Perdichizzi (Camera) 
504 3 STRANGER DANGER Ola Rinta-Koski 
   Holly Godwin 
   Mike Dyer 
   Marc Dergacz 
   Frank Klaus (camera) 
505 5 BENCHMARK Adam Harrington 
   Kate Monaghan 
   Marty Bowd 
   Koen Wauters 
   Mark Laing (Camera) 

 


